Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:187 SGPA: 8.13 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 8784 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 8784 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:185 SGPA: 8.04 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 873/1475 (Eight hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 59.19% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 317 | GPA/SGPA:7.37 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:175 SGPA: 7.61 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 170793 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:142 SGPA: 6.45 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 8731 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:191 SGPA: 8.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 885/1475 (Eight hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 312 | GPA/SGPA:7.26 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:171 SGPA: 7.43 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 348309 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 13865 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:167 SGPA: 7.26 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 941/1475 (Nine hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 63.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 324 | GPA/SGPA:7.53 | Status: Pass

25/02/2026 Page No.9 10f3b4f7-14b9-47c8-9063-625beace679e

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:167 SGPA: 7.26 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 171927 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:118 SGPA: 5.36 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 348307 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.39 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 861/1475 (Eight hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 58.37% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.98 | Status: RR0.76

25/02/2026 Page No.10 10f3b4f7-14b9-47c8-9063-625beace679e

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:171 SGPA: 7.43 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 171949 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348310 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:153 SGPA: 6.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 887/1475 (Eight hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 60.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 43 | Total EGP: 310 | GPA/SGPA:7.21 | Status: Pass

25/02/2026 Page No.11 10f3b4f7-14b9-47c8-9063-625beace679e

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025